
   

 

  

 
 

         
     

                  
   

     
              
       
  
  

 

  

Benefit 
Amount 

Age 
18-24 

Age 
25-29 

Age 
30-34 

Age 
35-39 

Age 
40-44 

Age 
45-49 

Age 
50-54 

Age 
55-59 

Age 
60-64 

Age 
65-69 

Age 
70+ 

$50,000 $1.04 $1.15 $1.38 $1.50 $1.66 $2.38 $4.02 $7.64 $8.33   

$100,000 $2.08 $2.31 $2.77 $3.00 $3.32 $4.75 $8.03 $15.28 $16.66   

$150,000 $3.12 $3.46 $4.15 $4.50 $4.98 $7.13 $12.05 $22.92 $24.99   

$200,000 $4.15 $4.62 $5.54 $6.00 $6.65 $9.51 $16.06 $30.55 $33.32   

$250,000 $5.19 $5.77 $6.92 $7.50 $8.31 $11.88 $20.08 $38.19 $41.65   

$300,000 $6.23 $6.92 $8.31 $9.00 $9.97 $14.26 $24.09 $45.83 $49.98   

$350,000 $7.27 $8.08 $9.69 $10.50 $11.63 $16.64 $28.11 $53.47 $58.32   

$400,000 $8.31 $9.23 $11.08 $12.00 $13.29 $19.02 $32.12 $61.11 $66.65   

$450,000 $9.35 $10.38 $12.46 $13.50 $14.95 $21.39 $36.14 $68.75 $74.98   

$500,000 $10.38 $11.54 $13.85 $15.00 $16.62 $23.77 $40.15 $76.38 $83.31   

 

Spouse Bi-Weekly Premiums 

Benefit 
Amount 

Age 
18-24 

Age 
25-29 

Age 
30-34 

Age 
35-39 

Age 
40-44 

Age 
45-49 

Age 
50-54 

Age 
55-59 

Age 
60-64 

Age 
65-69 

Age 
70+ 

$25,000 $2.58 $2.58 $2.58 $2.58 $2.58 $2.58 $2.58 $2.58 $2.58   

$50,000 $5.17 $5.17 $5.17 $5.17 $5.17 $5.17 $5.17 $5.17 $5.17   

$75,000 $7.75 $7.75 $7.75 $7.75 $7.75 $7.75 $7.75 $7.75 $7.75   

$100,000 $10.34 $10.34 $10.34 $10.34 $10.34 $10.34 $10.34 $10.34 $10.34   
 

Dependent Child(ren) Bi-Weekly Premiums: 

Benefit 
Amount 

 
Premium 

 

$10,000 $0.46  

$25,000 $1.15  

(One rate and benefit amount for all eligible children in family, regardless of number) 
 

    

 

 

          
    

                   
  

     
             
        
 
 

  

 

  
 

          
    

                   
  

     
             
        
 
 

  

  Reliance  Matrix
Employee Supplemental Life and AD&D Insurance and

Dependent Life  Premium  Tables

Plan Holder:  Summa Health

Scheduled Benefit:  Each  eligible  employee  may  elect  for himself/herself and/or his/her eligible spouse  an  amount  of  insurance
shown  in  the  table  below.

For  employees  age  65  and  older:  Benefit  amounts  are  reduced  according  to  the  age-based  reduction  chart  shown  in  the 
Supplemental  Life  brochure. Reduced coverage amounts begin on January 1st of the policy year after you turn age 65.

Employee/Spouse  Premiums:  To  find  you and your spouse's  premium:  Determine  your  age  band:  Your  age  =  your  age  at  
your  last  birthday.  Select  a  benefit  amount  (employees age 65 and older:  the rates in the 65-70+ age band columns already 
assume the reduced benefit amount per the Supplemental Life brochure) 
  Spouse premium: Repeat the steps above for your spouse at your age at your last birthday.
  Employee and spouse rates change as insured moves from one age bracket to the next.

Employee  Bi-Weekly  Premiums For  Vol Life and AD&D

$10.02

$20.04

$30.06

$40.08

$50.10

$60.11

$100.19

$10.79

$21.58

$32.37

$43.16

$107.90

$70.13

$80.15
$90.17 $97.11

$86.32

$64.74

$53.95

$75.53

$1.73

$3.46

$5.20

$6.93

$1.16

$2.33

$3.49

$4.65


