Reliance MatriX Employee Supplemental Life and AD&D Insurance and Dependent Life Premium Tables Plan Holder: Summa Health

Scheduled Benefit: Each eligible employee may elect for himself/herself and/or his/her eligible spouse an amount of insurance shown in the table below.

For employees age 65 and older: Benefit amounts are reduced according to the age-based reduction chart shown in the Supplemental Life brochure. Reduced coverage amounts begin on January 1st of the policy year after you turn age 65.

Employee/Spouse Premiums: To find you and your spouse's premium: Determine your age band: Your age = your age at your last birthday. Select a benefit amount (employees age 65 and older: the rates in the 65-70+ age band columns already assume the reduced benefit amount per the Supplemental Life brochure)

- Spouse premium: Repeat the steps above for your spouse at your age at your last birthday.
- Employee and spouse rates change as insured moves from one age bracket to the next.

Employee Bi-Weekly Premiums For Vol Life and AD&D

Employee by Weekly I termium 3 for Vol Elife and AD&D											
Benefit	Age	Age									
Amount	18-24	25-29	30-34	35-39	40-44	45-49	50-54	55-59	60-64	65-69	70+
\$50,000	\$1.04	\$1.15	\$1.38	\$1.50	\$1.66	\$2.38	\$4.02	\$7.64	\$8.33	\$10.02	\$10.79
\$100,000	\$2.08	\$2.31	\$2.77	\$3.00	\$3.32	\$4.75	\$8.03	\$15.28	\$16.66	\$20.04	\$21.58
\$150,000	\$3.12	\$3.46	\$4.15	\$4.50	\$4.98	\$7.13	\$12.05	\$22.92	\$24.99	\$30.06	\$32.37
\$200,000	\$4.15	\$4.62	\$5.54	\$6.00	\$6.65	\$9.51	\$16.06	\$30.55	\$33.32	\$40.08	\$43.16
\$250,000	\$5.19	\$5.77	\$6.92	\$7.50	\$8.31	\$11.88	\$20.08	\$38.19	\$41.65	\$50.10	\$53.95
\$300,000	\$6.23	\$6.92	\$8.31	\$9.00	\$9.97	\$14.26	\$24.09	\$45.83	\$49.98	\$60.11	\$64.74
\$350,000	\$7.27	\$8.08	\$9.69	\$10.50	\$11.63	\$16.64	\$28.11	\$53.47	\$58.32	\$70.13	\$75.53
\$400,000	\$8.31	\$9.23	\$11.08	\$12.00	\$13.29	\$19.02	\$32.12	\$61.11	\$66.65	\$80.15	\$86.32
\$450,000	\$9.35	\$10.38	\$12.46	\$13.50	\$14.95	\$21.39	\$36.14	\$68.75	\$74.98	\$90.17	\$97.11
\$500,000	\$10.38	\$11.54	\$13.85	\$15.00	\$16.62	\$23.77	\$40.15	\$76.38	\$83.31	\$100.19	\$107.90

Spouse Bi-Weekly Premiums

Benefit Amount	Age 18-24	Age 25-29	Age 30-34	Age 35-39	Age 40-44	Age 45-49	Age 50-54	Age 55-59	Age 60-64	Age 65-69	Age 70+
\$25,000	\$2.58	\$2.58	\$2.58	\$2.58	\$2.58	\$2.58	\$2.58	\$2.58	\$2.58	\$1.73	\$1.16
\$50,000	\$5.17	\$5.17	\$5.17	\$5.17	\$5.17	\$5.17	\$5.17	\$5.17	\$5.17	\$3.46	\$2.33
\$75,000	\$7.75	\$7.75	\$7.75	\$7.75	\$7.75	\$7.75	\$7.75	\$7.75	\$7.75	\$5.20	\$3.49
\$100,000	\$10.34	\$10.34	\$10.34	\$10.34	\$10.34	\$10.34	\$10.34	\$10.34	\$10.34	\$6.93	\$4.65

Dependent Child(ren) Bi-Weekly Premiums:

Benefit	
Amount	Premium
\$10,000	\$0.46
\$25,000	\$1.15

(One rate and benefit amount for all eligible children in family, regardless of number)